Acquarena Cup 2022
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Cp RISULTATI PER ANNO DI NASCITA

200 Stile Libero

Bressanone, Domenica 22/05/2022 17:20

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser. Atleta
2010 - F
1° 4 1 MOLDOVAN MIA MONIKA
2° 5 1 LECHTHALER EMILY
3° 6 1 SORRENTI ANNA
4° 3 1 PEDITTO ALESSANDRA
5° 7 1 PEER LINNEA ANTONIA
6° 8 1 MOLINA YANA
7° 3 2 PALANGA ALEXIA
8° 5 2 BERION LISA
9° 6 2 PALLAORO LISA
10° 1 2 OBERHAUSER HANNAH
11° 4 3 VERGINER DENISE
12° 8 2 GEROLA MARTINA
13° 5 4 FILI ERSIA
14° 6 3 CEKA DONIKA
15° 8 3 BORIERO GRETA MARIA
16° 3 3 SULGAN CHIARA
17° 7 4 WEIDACHER LISA
- 4 2 CORATELLI ILARIA
2011 -F
1° 2 2 ZAMBONINI CHANDRA
2° 2 1 PERTOLL NICOLE
3° 1 1 DE GIOVANELLI LAURA
4° 6 4 SCHUSTER VANESSA SOPHIE
5° 1 3  FILIPPIILARIA
6° 4 4 CAPIZZI GIULIA
7° 3 4 LEIMGRUBER AMY
8° 7 2 WALDNER LIA
9° 2 3  WALDNER JANA
10° 7 3 WEISSENSTEINER SOPHIA
11° 2 4 UNTERBERGER EVA
- 5 3 GHIROTTO ALESSIA
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Societa

SSV BOZEN
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SPORTCLUB MERAN
GIS MILANO SSD SRL
SPORTCLUB MERAN
GIS MILANO SSD SRL
SSV BRUNECK
SPORTCLUB MERAN
BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV BRUNECK

SSV BRUNECK

LENO 2001 SSD

SSV BRUNECK

LENO 2001 SSD
SPORTCLUB MERAN
SSV BRUNECK

SSV BRUNECK

LENO 2001 SSD

SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV BRUNECK
SPORTCLUB MERAN
BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
SPORTCLUB MERAN
SPORTCLUB MERAN
SSV BOZEN

SSV BRUNECK

SSV BOZEN
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Cat.: Esordienti A F
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Tempo

02:20.95
02:21.45
02:27.43
02:28.71
02:36.77
02:37.56
02:38.52
02:39.48
02:44.78
02:48.39
02:52.27
02:54.73
02:59.37
03:02.05
03:03.26
03:09.36
03:10.43
ASS

02:38.65
02:38.72
02:47.97
02:48.71
02:49.24
02:56.07
02:56.79
02:57.11
02:58.57
02:58.69
03:20.63
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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